
Le Progres Estinnes                           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99099)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 15-06-24  170 VIEUX            Amateurs:20 LACHER:08.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T 17  2  322798 BE 109211922 11.28030 1812.9627    1 
   2 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU  6  1  322973 BE 112862522 11.30010 1794.1283    2 
   3 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T 17  6       2 BE 109212922 11.30500 1785.0581    3 
   4 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG  8  1  329776 BE 109088022 11.36130 1770.9263    4 
   5 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T 17  9       3 BE 109212522 11.32540 1764.8879    5 
   6 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 11 10  315001 BE 110002719 11.28400 1763.0653    6 
   7 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 11  2       2 BE 108204020 11.29170 1757.0010    7 
   8 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 11 11       3 BE 109048222 11.29230 1756.0216    8 
   9 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 11  4       4 BE 109046822 11.29240 1755.8584    9 
  10 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG  8  3       2 BE 109085922 11.37500 1755.6841   10 
  11 242304-95 COLAPIETRO BONIFCIO   QUAREGN  1  1  317372 BE 111117121 11.31460 1746.0407   11 
  12 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 15  1  333531 BE 110217419 11.41100 1744.7132   12 
  13 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG  8  2       3 BE 109113422 11.39270 1740.7020   13 
  14 300784-84 BONFOND PHILIPPE      ECAUSSI 18  6  336486 BE 109881322 11.43200 1740.4448   14 
  15 307372-76 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN       LA BOUV  9  2  314190 BE 108820822 11.30530 1736.9760   15 
  16 181147-48 STALPAERT AN.& CHRIST MONSTRE 12 11  344238 BE 108657018 11.49240 1726.3691   16 
  17 308544-84 HOEBEKE JOSE          MARCHE- 11  2  336342 BE 109117622 11.44580 1725.1257   17 
  18 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 11  8       5 BE 109043822 11.32470 1723.3573   18 
  19 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 15 14       2 BE 106930518 11.43440 1721.5984   19 
  20 308544-84 HOEBEKE JOSE          MARCHE- 11  5       2 BE 107376019 11.45440 1718.3685   20 
  21 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T 17 17       4 BE 105456622 11.38100 1715.4898   21 
  22 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 11  6       6 BE 109043222 11.33540 1712.8929   22 
  23 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG  8  7       4 BE 105345420 11.42430 1711.1961   23 
  24 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 15 10       3 BE 106931318 11.45030 1709.9769   24 
  25 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 15 15       4 BE 110216119 11.45590 1701.8335   25 
  26 181147-48 STALPAERT AN.& CHRIST MONSTRE 12  3       2 BE 114605521 11.52190 1701.4812   26 
  27 300784-84 BONFOND PHILIPPE      ECAUSSI 18  9       2 NL 172774920 11.47490 1700.9992   27 
  28 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 15 13       5 BE 108922320 11.46380 1696.2078   28 
  29 307372-76 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN       LA BOUV  9  5       2 BE 106556821 11.35160 1695.8798   29 
  30 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU  6  5       2 BE 109228420 11.40310 1695.2480   30 
  31 222260-33 VANKERSCHAEVER ANDRE  CUESMES  6  1  318623 BE 108976122 11.37590 1694.9535   31 
  32 222260-33 VANKERSCHAEVER ANDRE  CUESMES  6  3       2 BE 108975622 11.38020 1694.5027   32 
  33 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 11  9       7 BE 109044722 11.36080 1692.3406   33 
  34 182473-16 LECOCQ MOTTE          BOIS D  16  8  330136 BE 109137822 11.45050 1692.2819   34 
  35 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 11  5       8 BE 109043122 11.36160 1691.1292   35 
  36 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T 17 13       5 BE 109211222 11.40530 1691.0748   36 
  37 109514-01 CAULIER ROLAND        HOUDENG  6  5  328727 BE 105417820 11.44280 1690.4028   37 
  38 300784-84 BONFOND PHILIPPE      ECAUSSI 18  3       3 BE 110431122 11.49190 1688.1980   38 
  39 307372-76 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN       LA BOUV  9  1       3 BE 104898118 11.36280 1684.9660   39 
  40 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 15  8       6 BE 106931218 11.48280 1680.5391   40 
  41 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 15  7       7 BE 106271817 11.48330 1679.8338   41 
  42 182473-16 LECOCQ MOTTE          BOIS D  16  4       2 BE 105458420 11.46530 1676.8103   42 
  43 181147-48 STALPAERT AN.& CHRIST MONSTRE 12  5       3 BE 113771120 11.55200 1676.4838   43 
  44 203746-46 MICHEZ DANIEL         STREPY   4  2  325460 BE 105698020 11.44440 1671.3112   44 
  45 308544-84 HOEBEKE JOSE          MARCHE- 11  8       3 BE 106115621 11.51170 1670.9878   45 
  46 181147-48 STALPAERT AN.& CHRIST MONSTRE 12  2       4 BE 113773320 11.56100 1669.7074   46 
  47 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX  3  3  323737 BE 112839122 11.44090 1667.4582   47 
  48 182473-16 LECOCQ MOTTE          BOIS D  16 13       3 BE 109132522 11.48010 1667.2132   48 
  49 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 15 11       8 BE 108747421 11.50060 1666.8216   49 
  50 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA     CUESMES  4  2  317611 BE 105302120 11.40350 1666.5203   50 
  51 109514-01 CAULIER ROLAND        HOUDENG  6  4       2 BE 109183622 11.47190 1665.9870   51 
  52 181147-48 STALPAERT AN.& CHRIST MONSTRE 12  9       5 BE 114603321 11.56590 1663.1194   52 
  53 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 15  6       9 BE 106999718 11.50400 1662.1146   53 
  54 181147-48 STALPAERT AN.& CHRIST MONSTRE 12  8       6 BE 108655518 11.57100 1661.6476   54 
  55 308544-84 HOEBEKE JOSE          MARCHE- 11  1       4 BE 105642420 11.52250 1661.6319   55 
  56 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU  6  2       3 BE 406028821 11.44350 1659.8184   56 
  57 308544-84 HOEBEKE JOSE          MARCHE- 11 10       5 BE 109092222 11.52400 1659.5822   57 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Le Progres Estinnes                           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99099)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 15-06-24  278 YEARLING         Amateurs:21 LACHER:08.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40  4  322973 BE 110426923 11.27460 1816.8367    1 
   2 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40 37       2 BE 106628423 11.30200 1790.9778    2 
   3 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T  9  1  322798 BE 110522323 11.30410 1786.5400    3 
   4 241213-71 POUSSART DANIEL       MERBES- 20 14  316857 BE 110460223 11.27220 1786.4518    4 
   5 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV  9  8  315001 BE 110361423 11.27290 1774.8202    5 
   6 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV  9  4       2 BE 110362123 11.27510 1771.1611    6 
   7 126569-81 ARNOULD JEAN PAUL     BUVRINN 12  2  320154 BE 110486823 11.31190 1765.7174    7 



   8 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV  9  6       3 BE 110365423 11.28440 1762.4077    8 
   9 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV  9  9       4 BE 110364523 11.28460 1762.0791    9 
  10 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG  9  2  329776 BE 110295623 11.37500 1755.6841   10 
  11 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV  9  1       5 BE 110361923 11.29280 1755.2062   11 
  12 242304-95 COLAPIETRO BONIFCIO   QUAREGN  9  3  317372 BE 112667323 11.31170 1750.6960   12 
  13 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T  9  5       2 BE 107003823 11.35420 1738.2768   13 
  14 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40 19       3 BE 110593623 11.36000 1736.4140   14 
  15 126569-81 ARNOULD JEAN PAUL     BUVRINN 12  3       2 BE 110485023 11.34370 1734.1555   15 
  16 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG  9  3       2 BE 108405523 11.40140 1733.5343   16 
  17 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA     CUESMES 20 16  317611 BE 110282023 11.34110 1724.4286   17 
  18 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG  9  6       3 BE 110298423 11.41170 1724.0185   18 
  19 126569-81 ARNOULD JEAN PAUL     BUVRINN 12  5       3 BE 110484323 11.35480 1723.1109   19 
  20 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA     CUESMES 20  1       2 BE 110283523 11.34200 1723.0253   20 
  21 126569-81 ARNOULD JEAN PAUL     BUVRINN 12 11       4 BE 110485323 11.35500 1722.8018   21 
  22 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG  9  4       4 BE 110299523 11.41460 1719.6732   22 
  23 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX  9  6  323737 BE 108405423 11.38200 1718.9575   23 
  24 307372-76 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN       LA BOUV 26 13  314190 BE 109958723 11.32470 1718.9204   24 
  25 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40 16       4 BE 110422223 11.38010 1717.7892   25 
  26 305717-70 HOYAS LEFOUR          MARCHE  26 12  336304 BE 111181823 11.46070 1714.8160   26 
  27 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV  9  3       6 BE 110366723 11.33570 1712.4273   27 
  28 241213-71 POUSSART DANIEL       MERBES- 20  9       2 BE 110460323 11.35500 1705.0601   28 
  29 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40 35       5 BE 110425023 11.39300 1704.3430   29 
  30 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40 27       6 BE 110425823 11.39560 1700.4545   30 
  31 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40 29       7 BE 110423123 11.40030 1699.4107   31 
  32 305717-70 HOYAS LEFOUR          MARCHE  26 24       2 BE 111183123 11.47540 1699.3633   32 
  33 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40  9       8 BE 110420523 11.40050 1699.1127   33 
  33 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40 36       9 BE 110420623 11.40050 1699.1127   33 
  35 126569-81 ARNOULD JEAN PAUL     BUVRINN 12  1       5 BE 110485723 11.38430 1696.4797   35 
  36 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG  9  8       5 BE 110297923 11.44280 1695.7971   36 
  37 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV  9  2       7 BE 110363523 11.36150 1691.2805   37 
  38 126569-81 ARNOULD JEAN PAUL     BUVRINN 12  8       6 BE 110487723 11.39320 1689.1699   38 
  39 222260-33 VANKERSCHAEVER ANDRE  CUESMES 13  5  318623 BE 110529923 11.38510 1687.1750   39 
  40 305717-70 HOYAS LEFOUR          MARCHE  26  6       3 BE 111183523 11.49240 1686.5797   40 
  41 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG  9  7       6 BE 110295123 11.45360 1685.9714   41 
  42 242304-95 COLAPIETRO BONIFCIO   QUAREGN  9  2       2 BE 112667423 11.38260 1684.2668   42 
  43 241213-71 POUSSART DANIEL       MERBES- 20 11       3 BE 110463323 11.38100 1683.9167   43 
  44 241213-71 POUSSART DANIEL       MERBES- 20 13       4 BE 110462123 11.38120 1683.6185   44 
  45 305717-70 HOYAS LEFOUR          MARCHE  26  1       4 BE 111180123 11.50080 1680.3997   45 
  46 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX  9  5       2 BE 108402223 11.43000 1677.3938   46 
  47 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX  9  4       3 BE 108402623 11.43010 1677.2489   47 
  48 172918-64 VAN VRECKEM MICHEL    MONT-ST 10  3  324687 BE 110483623 11.43520 1674.7954   48 
  49 182473-16 LECOCQ MOTTE          BOIS D  14  2  330136 BE 110413723 11.47260 1672.1391   49 
  50 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA     CUESMES 20  5       3 BE 110284423 11.40010 1671.4902   50 
  51 308544-84 HOEBEKE JOSE          MARCHE-  6  1  336342 BE 110353223 11.51190 1670.7112   51 
  52 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA     CUESMES 20 11       4 BE 110283323 11.40100 1670.1718   52 
  53 304141-46 DESTERCQ-HOUSTON      HAINE S 15  8  326151 FR 018381323 11.45180 1670.0000   53 
  54 222260-33 VANKERSCHAEVER ANDRE  CUESMES 13  8       2 BE 110528023 11.41080 1667.0195   54 
  55 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG  9  9       7 BE 110296123 11.48180 1663.0156   55 
  56 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40 39      10 BE 110424123 11.44290 1660.6719   56 
  57 305717-70 HOYAS LEFOUR          MARCHE  26  2       5 BE 110444123 11.52460 1658.5764   57 
  58 109514-01 CAULIER ROLAND        HOUDENG  4  4  328727 BE 110452323 11.48120 1658.5621   58 
  59 305717-70 HOYAS LEFOUR          MARCHE  26 21       6 BE 110444023 11.52480 1658.3037   59 
  60 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40 12      11 BE 110421923 11.45160 1654.0099   60 
  61 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA     CUESMES 20 12       5 BE 110283823 11.42240 1650.7848   61 
  62 305717-70 HOYAS LEFOUR          MARCHE  26  9       7 TW 055303023 11.54000 1648.5490   62 
  63 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG  9  1       8 BE 110295523 11.50580 1640.9487   63 
  64 307372-76 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN       LA BOUV 26 23       2 BE 107498723 11.41330 1640.2506   64 
  65 307372-76 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN       LA BOUV 26 12       3 BE 109959423 11.41390 1639.3947   65 
  66 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40 31      12 BE 110422923 11.47150 1637.3790   66 
  67 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40 14      13 BE 110424723 11.47170 1637.1023   67 
  68 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40 30      14 BE 110421723 11.47280 1635.5824   68 
  69 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40  1      15 BE 110424623 11.47310 1635.1683   69 
  69 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40  3      16 BE 110427023 11.47310 1635.1683   69 
  71 172918-64 VAN VRECKEM MICHEL    MONT-ST 10  8       2 BE 110482223 11.48360 1634.8792   71 
  72 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40 33      17 BE 110594123 11.47430 1633.5143   72 
  73 307372-76 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN       LA BOUV 26 25       4 BE 109958923 11.42290 1632.2972   73 
  74 307372-76 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN       LA BOUV 26 10       5 DV 760854923 11.42370 1631.1673   74 
  75 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40 15      18 BE 110425923 11.48050 1630.4905   75 
  76 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40  8      19 BE 110420123 11.48140 1629.2568   76 
  77 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX  9  8       4 BE 108406523 11.48450 1628.8654   77 
  78 172918-64 VAN VRECKEM MICHEL    MONT-ST 10  1       3 BE 110484023 11.49440 1625.6025   78 
  79 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA     CUESMES 20 13       6 BE 110284523 11.45290 1624.7472   79 
  80 222260-33 VANKERSCHAEVER ANDRE  CUESMES 13 13       3 BE 110527423 11.46140 1623.6946   80 
  81 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX  9  2       5 BE 108406923 11.49280 1623.0130   81 
  82 308544-84 HOEBEKE JOSE          MARCHE-  6  4       2 BE 110350623 11.57170 1622.6196   82 
  83 182473-16 LECOCQ MOTTE          BOIS D  14  9       2 BE 110414523 11.53320 1622.0242   83 
  84 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40  2      20 BE 110423723 11.49450 1616.8861   84 
  85 307372-76 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN       LA BOUV 26 21       6 BE 109959523 11.44300 1615.3728   85 
  86 307372-76 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN       LA BOUV 26  6       7 BE 109960523 11.44320 1615.0960   86 
  87 305717-70 HOYAS LEFOUR          MARCHE  26 20       8 BE 111185323 11.58180 1614.5175   87 



  88 109514-01 CAULIER ROLAND        HOUDENG  4  2       2 BE 110451723 11.53390 1614.1763   88 
  89 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA     CUESMES 20  6       7 BE 110282523 11.46590 1612.3750   89 
  90 304141-46 DESTERCQ-HOUSTON      HAINE S 15 12       2 BE 110611123 11.52170 1612.3474   90 
  91 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 40 24      21 BE 110423223 11.50290 1610.9718   91 
  92 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T  9  4       3 BE 110521223 11.50310 1609.8313   92 
  93 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T  9  9       4 BE 110520123 11.50340 1609.4299   93 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Le Progres Estinnes                           Data Technology Deerlijk  (99099)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 15-06-24  448 Vx/Ju            Amateurs:27 LACHER:08.30
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46  7  322973 BE 110426923 11.27460 1816.8367    1 
   2 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T 26  2  322798 BE 109211922 11.28030 1812.9627    2 
   3 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46  1       2 BE 112862522 11.30010 1794.1283    3 
   4 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46 43       3 BE 106628423 11.30200 1790.9778    4 
   5 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T 26 18       2 BE 110522323 11.30410 1786.5400    5 
   6 241213-71 POUSSART DANIEL       MERBES- 20 14  316857 BE 110460223 11.27220 1786.4518    6 
   7 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T 26  6       3 BE 109212922 11.30500 1785.0581    7 
   8 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 20 19  315001 BE 110361423 11.27290 1774.8202    8 
   9 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 20  4       2 BE 110362123 11.27510 1771.1611    9 
  10 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG 17  1  329776 BE 109088022 11.36130 1770.9263   10 
  11 126569-81 ARNOULD JEAN PAUL     BUVRINN 12  2  320154 BE 110486823 11.31190 1765.7174   11 
  12 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T 26  9       4 BE 109212522 11.32540 1764.8879   12 
  13 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 20 16       3 BE 110002719 11.28400 1763.0653   13 
  14 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 20  8       4 BE 110365423 11.28440 1762.4077   14 
  15 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 20 20       5 BE 110364523 11.28460 1762.0791   15 
  16 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 20  7       6 BE 108204020 11.29170 1757.0010   16 
  17 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 20 18       7 BE 109048222 11.29230 1756.0216   17 
  18 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 20 10       8 BE 109046822 11.29240 1755.8584   18 
  19 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG 17  3       2 BE 109085922 11.37500 1755.6841   19 
  19 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG 17 10       3 BE 110295623 11.37500 1755.6841   19 
  21 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 20  1       9 BE 110361923 11.29280 1755.2062   21 
  22 242304-95 COLAPIETRO BONIFCIO   QUAREGN 10  4  317372 BE 112667323 11.31170 1750.6960   22 
  23 242304-95 COLAPIETRO BONIFCIO   QUAREGN 10  1       2 BE 111117121 11.31460 1746.0407   23 
  24 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 19  1  333531 BE 110217419 11.41100 1744.7132   24 
  25 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG 17  2       4 BE 109113422 11.39270 1740.7020   25 
  26 300784-84 BONFOND PHILIPPE      ECAUSSI 18  6  336486 BE 109881322 11.43200 1740.4448   26 
  27 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T 26 22       5 BE 107003823 11.35420 1738.2768   27 
  28 307372-76 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN       LA BOUV 35  2  314190 BE 108820822 11.30530 1736.9760   28 
  29 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46 23       4 BE 110593623 11.36000 1736.4140   29 
  30 126569-81 ARNOULD JEAN PAUL     BUVRINN 12  3       2 BE 110485023 11.34370 1734.1555   30 
  31 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG 17 11       5 BE 108405523 11.40140 1733.5343   31 
  32 181147-48 STALPAERT AN.& CHRIST MONSTRE 12 11  344238 BE 108657018 11.49240 1726.3691   32 
  33 308544-84 HOEBEKE JOSE          MARCHE- 17  2  336342 BE 109117622 11.44580 1725.1257   33 
  34 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA     CUESMES 24 19  317611 BE 110282023 11.34110 1724.4286   34 
  35 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG 17 14       6 BE 110298423 11.41170 1724.0185   35 
  36 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 20 14      10 BE 109043822 11.32470 1723.3573   36 
  37 126569-81 ARNOULD JEAN PAUL     BUVRINN 12  5       3 BE 110484323 11.35480 1723.1109   37 
  38 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA     CUESMES 24  1       2 BE 110283523 11.34200 1723.0253   38 
  39 126569-81 ARNOULD JEAN PAUL     BUVRINN 12 11       4 BE 110485323 11.35500 1722.8018   39 
  40 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 19 14       2 BE 106930518 11.43440 1721.5984   40 
  41 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG 17 12       7 BE 110299523 11.41460 1719.6732   41 
  42 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 12  9  323737 BE 108405423 11.38200 1718.9575   42 
  43 307372-76 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN       LA BOUV 35 22       2 BE 109958723 11.32470 1718.9204   43 
  44 308544-84 HOEBEKE JOSE          MARCHE- 17  6       2 BE 107376019 11.45440 1718.3685   44 
  45 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46 19       5 BE 110422223 11.38010 1717.7892   45 
  46 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T 26 17       6 BE 105456622 11.38100 1715.4898   46 
  47 305717-70 HOYAS LEFOUR          MARCHE  26 12  336304 BE 111181823 11.46070 1714.8160   47 
  48 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 20 12      11 BE 109043222 11.33540 1712.8929   48 
  49 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 20  3      12 BE 110366723 11.33570 1712.4273   49 
  50 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG 17  7       8 BE 105345420 11.42430 1711.1961   50 
  51 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 19 10       3 BE 106931318 11.45030 1709.9769   51 
  52 241213-71 POUSSART DANIEL       MERBES- 20  9       2 BE 110460323 11.35500 1705.0601   52 
  53 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46 41       6 BE 110425023 11.39300 1704.3430   53 
  54 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 19 15       4 BE 110216119 11.45590 1701.8335   54 
  55 181147-48 STALPAERT AN.& CHRIST MONSTRE 12  3       2 BE 114605521 11.52190 1701.4812   55 
  56 300784-84 BONFOND PHILIPPE      ECAUSSI 18  9       2 NL 172774920 11.47490 1700.9992   56 
  57 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46 33       7 BE 110425823 11.39560 1700.4545   57 
  58 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46 35       8 BE 110423123 11.40030 1699.4107   58 
  59 305717-70 HOYAS LEFOUR          MARCHE  26 24       2 BE 111183123 11.47540 1699.3633   59 
  60 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46 12       9 BE 110420523 11.40050 1699.1127   60 
  60 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46 42      10 BE 110420623 11.40050 1699.1127   60 
  62 126569-81 ARNOULD JEAN PAUL     BUVRINN 12  1       5 BE 110485723 11.38430 1696.4797   62 
  63 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 19 13       5 BE 108922320 11.46380 1696.2078   63 
  64 307372-76 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN       LA BOUV 35  5       3 BE 106556821 11.35160 1695.8798   64 
  65 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG 17 16       9 BE 110297923 11.44280 1695.7971   65 



  66 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46 26      11 BE 109228420 11.40310 1695.2480   66 
  67 222260-33 VANKERSCHAEVER ANDRE  CUESMES 19  1  318623 BE 108976122 11.37590 1694.9535   67 
  68 222260-33 VANKERSCHAEVER ANDRE  CUESMES 19  3       2 BE 108975622 11.38020 1694.5027   68 
  69 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 20 15      13 BE 109044722 11.36080 1692.3406   69 
  70 182473-16 LECOCQ MOTTE          BOIS D  30 16  330136 BE 109137822 11.45050 1692.2819   70 
  71 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 20  2      14 BE 110363523 11.36150 1691.2805   71 
  72 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 20 11      15 BE 109043122 11.36160 1691.1292   72 
  73 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T 26 13       7 BE 109211222 11.40530 1691.0748   73 
  74 109514-01 CAULIER ROLAND        HOUDENG 10  5  328727 BE 105417820 11.44280 1690.4028   74 
  75 126569-81 ARNOULD JEAN PAUL     BUVRINN 12  8       6 BE 110487723 11.39320 1689.1699   75 
  76 300784-84 BONFOND PHILIPPE      ECAUSSI 18  3       3 BE 110431122 11.49190 1688.1980   76 
  77 222260-33 VANKERSCHAEVER ANDRE  CUESMES 19 11       3 BE 110529923 11.38510 1687.1750   77 
  78 305717-70 HOYAS LEFOUR          MARCHE  26  6       3 BE 111183523 11.49240 1686.5797   78 
  79 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG 17 15      10 BE 110295123 11.45360 1685.9714   79 
  80 307372-76 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN       LA BOUV 35  1       4 BE 104898118 11.36280 1684.9660   80 
  81 242304-95 COLAPIETRO BONIFCIO   QUAREGN 10  3       3 BE 112667423 11.38260 1684.2668   81 
  82 241213-71 POUSSART DANIEL       MERBES- 20 11       3 BE 110463323 11.38100 1683.9167   82 
  83 241213-71 POUSSART DANIEL       MERBES- 20 13       4 BE 110462123 11.38120 1683.6185   83 
  84 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 19  8       6 BE 106931218 11.48280 1680.5391   84 
  85 305717-70 HOYAS LEFOUR          MARCHE  26  1       4 BE 111180123 11.50080 1680.3997   85 
  86 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 19  7       7 BE 106271817 11.48330 1679.8338   86 
  87 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 12  8       2 BE 108402223 11.43000 1677.3938   87 
  88 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 12  7       3 BE 108402623 11.43010 1677.2489   88 
  89 182473-16 LECOCQ MOTTE          BOIS D  30  6       2 BE 105458420 11.46530 1676.8103   89 
  90 181147-48 STALPAERT AN.& CHRIST MONSTRE 12  5       3 BE 113771120 11.55200 1676.4838   90 
  91 172918-64 VAN VRECKEM MICHEL    MONT-ST 10  3  324687 BE 110483623 11.43520 1674.7954   91 
  92 182473-16 LECOCQ MOTTE          BOIS D  30  3       3 BE 110413723 11.47260 1672.1391   92 
  93 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA     CUESMES 24  5       3 BE 110284423 11.40010 1671.4902   93 
  94 203746-46 MICHEZ DANIEL         STREPY   4  2  325460 BE 105698020 11.44440 1671.3112   94 
  95 308544-84 HOEBEKE JOSE          MARCHE- 17 10       3 BE 106115621 11.51170 1670.9878   95 
  96 308544-84 HOEBEKE JOSE          MARCHE- 17  5       4 BE 110353223 11.51190 1670.7112   96 
  97 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA     CUESMES 24 11       4 BE 110283323 11.40100 1670.1718   97 
  98 304141-46 DESTERCQ-HOUSTON      HAINE S 15  8  326151 FR 018381323 11.45180 1670.0000   98 
  99 181147-48 STALPAERT AN.& CHRIST MONSTRE 12  2       4 BE 113773320 11.56100 1669.7074   99 
 100 242117-05 ARNOULD SEBASTIEN     RESSAIX 12  3       4 BE 112839122 11.44090 1667.4582  100 
 101 182473-16 LECOCQ MOTTE          BOIS D  30 26       4 BE 109132522 11.48010 1667.2132  101 
 102 222260-33 VANKERSCHAEVER ANDRE  CUESMES 19 14       4 BE 110528023 11.41080 1667.0195  102 
 103 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 19 11       8 BE 108747421 11.50060 1666.8216  103 
 104 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA     CUESMES 24 17       5 BE 105302120 11.40350 1666.5203  104 
 105 109514-01 CAULIER ROLAND        HOUDENG 10  4       2 BE 109183622 11.47190 1665.9870  105 
 106 181147-48 STALPAERT AN.& CHRIST MONSTRE 12  9       5 BE 114603321 11.56590 1663.1194  106 
 107 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG 17 17      11 BE 110296123 11.48180 1663.0156  107 
 108 223703-21 VERSICHEL ALBERT      MIGNAUL 19  6       9 BE 106999718 11.50400 1662.1146  108 
 109 181147-48 STALPAERT AN.& CHRIST MONSTRE 12  8       6 BE 108655518 11.57100 1661.6476  109 
 110 308544-84 HOEBEKE JOSE          MARCHE- 17  1       5 BE 105642420 11.52250 1661.6319  110 
 111 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46 45      12 BE 110424123 11.44290 1660.6719  111 
 112 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46  2      13 BE 406028821 11.44350 1659.8184  112 
 113 308544-84 HOEBEKE JOSE          MARCHE- 17 12       6 BE 109092222 11.52400 1659.5822  113 
 114 305717-70 HOYAS LEFOUR          MARCHE  26  2       5 BE 110444123 11.52460 1658.5764  114 
 115 109514-01 CAULIER ROLAND        HOUDENG 10 10       3 BE 110452323 11.48120 1658.5621  115 
 116 305717-70 HOYAS LEFOUR          MARCHE  26 21       6 BE 110444023 11.52480 1658.3037  116 
 117 181147-48 STALPAERT AN.& CHRIST MONSTRE 12 12       7 BE 105860222 11.57400 1657.6469  117 
 118 308544-84 HOEBEKE JOSE          MARCHE- 17 11       7 BE 106116921 11.52590 1656.9932  118 
 119 300784-84 BONFOND PHILIPPE      ECAUSSI 18 10       4 BE 109880422 11.53150 1655.5277  119 
 120 181147-48 STALPAERT AN.& CHRIST MONSTRE 12  1       8 BE 108657218 11.58000 1654.9904  120 
 121 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46 15      14 BE 110421923 11.45160 1654.0099  121 
 122 181147-48 STALPAERT AN.& CHRIST MONSTRE 12 10       9 BE 114602321 11.58200 1652.3424  122 
 123 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA     CUESMES 24 12       6 BE 110283823 11.42240 1650.7848  123 
 124 305717-70 HOYAS LEFOUR          MARCHE  26  9       7 TW 055303023 11.54000 1648.5490  124 
 125 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG 17  8      12 BE 105346720 11.50040 1648.3306  125 
 126 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA     CUESMES 24 16       7 BE 105301720 11.42460 1647.6448  126 
 127 203746-46 MICHEZ DANIEL         STREPY   4  1       2 BE 105205317 11.47410 1646.3705  127 
 128 125626-11 VANDEPUTTE-KUBICA     CUESMES 24 18       8 BE 109102122 11.43040 1645.0846  128 
 129 300784-84 BONFOND PHILIPPE      ECAUSSI 18 16       5 BE 109880922 11.54430 1643.6669  129 
 130 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T 26 12       8 BE 107930522 11.46260 1643.2954  130 
 131 190306-89 RUELLE P et F         LEVAL T 26 16       9 BE 101244222 11.46280 1643.0166  131 
 132 222260-33 VANKERSCHAEVER ANDRE  CUESMES 19  2       5 BE 108975422 11.44080 1641.2586  132 
 133 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG 17  4      13 BE 109087022 11.50560 1641.2210  133 
 134 243204-25 HAELTERMAN JEAN       HOUDENG 17  9      14 BE 110295523 11.50580 1640.9487  134 
 135 300784-84 BONFOND PHILIPPE      ECAUSSI 18  8       6 BE 110433922 11.55040 1640.8615  135 
 136 186876-54 FERRARA ALDO          MAURAGE  6  2  326059 BE 109236722 11.48430 1640.8236  136 
 137 307372-76 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN       LA BOUV 35 32       5 BE 107498723 11.41330 1640.2506  137 
 138 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46  3      15 BE 112864822 11.46570 1639.8731  138 
 139 307372-76 BRASSEUR-HOFMAN       LA BOUV 35 21       6 BE 109959423 11.41390 1639.3947  139 
 140 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46 37      16 BE 110422923 11.47150 1637.3790  140 
 141 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46 17      17 BE 110424723 11.47170 1637.1023  141 
 142 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46 36      18 BE 110421723 11.47280 1635.5824  142 
 143 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46  4      19 BE 110424623 11.47310 1635.1683  143 
 143 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46  6      20 BE 110427023 11.47310 1635.1683  143 
 145 172918-64 VAN VRECKEM MICHEL    MONT-ST 10  8       2 BE 110482223 11.48360 1634.8792  145 



 146 308544-84 HOEBEKE JOSE          MARCHE- 17  3       8 BE 109117822 11.55510 1633.9179  146 
 147 181147-48 STALPAERT AN.& CHRIST MONSTRE 12  7      10 BE 113774820 12.00420 1633.7826  147 
 148 226384-83 GAIE FRERES           LA BOUV 20  9      16 BE 109041122 11.42500 1633.5402  148 
 149 242351-45 MAHIEU JACKY          ANDERLU 46 39      21 BE 110594123 11.47430 1633.5143  149 
 150 308544-84 HOEBEKE JOSE          MARCHE- 17  7       9 BE 101913318 11.55590 1632.8603  150 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


